



Ingredients

EGGS, margarine (fats, rapseed oil, water, salt, emulsifier (lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), acidity regulating material, citric acid, flavoring, dye beta – carotene), **SOUR CREAM** and vegetable oil mixture 30%(**MILK**, palm oil, **SOUR CREAM**, thickeners (modified corn starch, agar), leaven), sugar **WHEAT** flour, vanilla sugar.

Allergens

gluten, eggs, milk

Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	538,00 Kcal
Fat	34,85 g
Of which saturates	13,60 g
Carbohydrate	45,60 g
Of which sugars	27,3 g
Fiber	1,00 g
Protein	10,40 g
Salt	0,68 g